
 

 

 

 

Date  Day Opponent Time Place 

January 21, 2023 Saturday Chinle Wildcats Girls 10a/1p/4p 

Boys 1130/230/530 

Chinle 

January 24, 2023 Tuesday Tuba City Warriors Girls 12p/3p/6p 
Boys 130/430/730 

Tuba City 

January 26, 2023 Thursday Window Rock Scouts Girls 12p/3p/6p 
Boys 130/430/730 

Ganado 

January 28, 2023 Saturday Tuba City Warriors Girls 10a/1p/4p 

Boys 1130/230/530 

Ganado 

February 1, 2023 Wednesday Page Sand Devils Girls 430JV/600V/730FR 

Boys 430JV/600FR/730V 

Page 

February 3, 2023 Friday Alchesay Falcons Girls 12p/3p/6p 
Boys 130/430/730 

Ganado 

February 6, 2023 Monday Monument Valley 

Mustangs 

Girls 12p/3p/6p 
Boys 130/430/730 

Ganado 

February 9-11, 2023 Thu-Sat 3A North Regional 

Tournament 
Times TBD Chinle 

*For State Playoffs – Teams will need to qualify, below are the dates for the State Rounds 

February 14, 2023 Tuesday 3A State Tournament 

First Round - GIRLS 
Times TBD Higher 

Seed 

February 15, 2023 Wednesday 3A State Tournament 

First Round – BOYS 
Times TBD Higher 

Seed 

February 17, 2023 Friday 3A State Tournament 

Second Round - GIRLS 
Times TBD Higher 

Seed 

February 18, 2023 Saturday 3A State Tournament 

Second Round – BOYS 
Times TBD Higher 

Seed 

February 20, 2023 Monday 3A State Tournament 

Quarter Finals - GIRLS 
Times TBD Prescott 

February 21, 2023 Tuesday 3A State Tournament 

Quarter Finals – BOYS 
Times TBD Prescott 

February 24-25, 2023 Fri-Sat 3A State Tournament 

Semis/Final Rounds 
Times TBD Phoenix 

Dates are subject to change 

Updated 1/20/23 

P
o
st

-S
ea

so
n
 


